

BAHARRA FARRHI PMGSY ROAD TO UDAYCHAND
YADAV HOUSE TO BAHARRA TOLA
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

NARPATGANJ **SUB-DIVISION**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

मुद्रांक संख्या-३६/२०२१-२३

6/10
20/10/21

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल फारबिसगंज

20/10/21

20/10/21

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. 86 -
2021-22

1
 Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
CH-FDR-2245					
Name of Road-Restoration					
of Road from Bahara					
Forhi Dmasy Road					
To Udaychand yach					
House To Bahardar					
Tola					
Agency - Department					
Authority - EE RWD Forbesganj					
Date of work					
Date of entry					

① Labour for Cutting 62mm					
to 75mm dia bamboo					
piles to Size and					
making Shovs					
1x108.00	x	3.00	x	2.00	= 648.00
1x54.00	x	3.00	x	2.00	= 324.00
1x28.00	x	2.00	x	1.50	= 69.00
Total =					1041.00
② Labour for fitting & fixing					
62mm to 75mm dia					
bamboo					
1x108.00	x	3.00			= 324.00
1x54.00	x	3.00			= 162.00
1x28.00	x	2.00			= 46.00
Total =					532.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
③ Supplying of EC bag filling of local Sand Sitching					
	2	54.00	$(0.60 + 0.50)$	$(0.60 + 0.80)$	
					$\frac{2}{3}$
					$= 41.58$
	1	54.00	$(0.60 + 0.50)$	$(0.60 + 0.80)$	
					$\frac{2}{3}$
					$= 20.79$
	1	22.00	$(0.60 + 0.50)$	$(0.60 + 0.80)$	
					$\frac{2}{3}$
					$= 8.86$
					Total = 71.23
Total No. of EC Bags = 71.23 x 35.215					
Say No of Bags = 2515					

Abstract of Cost					
① Labour for Cutting 62mm to 75mm dia bamboo poles to Size and 1041.00m Qty TMRP-1					
@ 75.86/m					$= 78969.00$
② Labour for fitting & fixing 62mm to 75mm dia bamboo 532.00m Qty TMRP-1					
@ 40.06/m					$= 21312$
③ Supplying of EC bag, filling of local Sand 2515.31 each Qty TMRP-2					
@ 37.38/each					$= 93939$

Continuation

